Sonic's PPW - DST

Player | lcowmna Jeotumiores |

Buccaneers
Colts

Bills
Patriots
Packers
Saints
Titans
Ravens
WAS Football Team
Rams
Steelers
Bengals
Vikings
49ers
Giants
Falcons
Bears
Cardinals
Texans
Browns
Panthers
Seahawks
Lions
Dolphins
Jaguars

Jets

$4,000
$3,800
$3,700
$3,600
$3,500
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,400
$2,300
$2,300

CAR@TB 01TB
IND@JAX O IND
NYJ@BUF C BUF
NE@MIA O: NE
GB@DET 0: GB
NO®@ATL 0: NO
TEN@HOU TEN
PIT@BAL O: BAL
WAS@NYG WAS
SF@LAR 01 LAR
PIT@BAL O: PIT
CIN@CLE O CIN
CHI@MIN C MIN
SF@LAR 01 SF
WAS@NYG NYG
NO@ATL 0: ATL
CHI@MIN CCHI
SEA@ARI O ARI
TEN@HOU HOU
CIN@CLE O CLE
CAR@TB 01CAR
SEA@ARI 0 SEA
GB@DET O: DET
NE@MIA 0: MIA
IND@JAX 0 JAX
NYJ@BUF C NYJ

Great spot and should be low owned due to lack of cheap value on this slate
Made JM's pool

Highly Motivated - They need to win and they play the Jets

Highly Motivated

Fully Motivated - They could give Matt Ryan fits. JM likes them
Fully Motivated - They have a definite mismatch vs Houston's line
Highly Motivated

Giants are a god awful mess

Fully Motivated

Highly Motivated

IN JM's Pool. They could get to Dalton

Highly Motivated

Vikings don't yield many points to DST.

Solid spot vs plenty of backup QB

Feisty bunch provied salary relief. Would depend on extended snaps for Jordan Love tho



