Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Buccaneers	\$4,000	CAR@TB 01	ТВ	Great spot and should be low owned due to lack of cheap value on this slate
Colts	\$3,800	IND@JAX 0	IND	Made JM's pool
Bills	\$3,700	NYJ@BUF 0	BUF	Highly Motivated - They need to win and they play the Jets
Patriots	\$3,600	NE@MIA 0	NE	Highly Motivated
Packers	\$3,500	GB@DET 03	GB	
Saints	\$3,400	NO@ATL 0:	NO	Fully Motivated - They could give Matt Ryan fits. JM likes them
Titans	\$3,300	TEN@HOU	TEN	Fully Motivated - They have a definite mismatch vs Houston's line
Ravens	\$3,200	PIT@BAL 0:	BAL	Highly Motivated
WAS Football Team	\$3,100	WAS@NYG	WAS	Giants are a god awful mess
Rams	\$3,100	SF@LAR 01	LAR	Fully Motivated
Steelers	\$3,000	PIT@BAL 0:	PIT	Highly Motivated
Bengals	\$3,000	CIN@CLE 0	CIN	
Vikings	\$2,900	CHI@MIN C	MIN	IN JM's Pool. They could get to Dalton
49ers	\$2,900	SF@LAR 01	SF	Highly Motivated
Giants	\$2,800	WAS@NYG	NYG	
Falcons	\$2,800	NO@ATL 0:	ATL	
Bears	\$2,700	CHI@MIN C	CHI	Vikings don't yield many points to DST.
Cardinals	\$2,700	SEA@ARI 0	ARI	
Texans	\$2,600	TEN@HOU	HOU	
Browns	\$2,600	CIN@CLE 0	CLE	Solid spot vs plenty of backup QB
Panthers	\$2,500	CAR@TB 01	CAR	
Seahawks	\$2,500	SEA@ARI 0	SEA	
Lions	\$2,400	GB@DET 02	DET	Feisty bunch provied salary relief. Would depend on extended snaps for Jordan Love tho
Dolphins	\$2,400	NE@MIA 0	MIA	
Jaguars	\$2,300	IND@JAX 0	JAX	
Jets	\$2,300	NYJ@BUF 0	NYJ	